
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

No. 

938 

89 

105 

41 

393 

7 

356 

398 

993 

261 

42 

38 

84 

23 

796 

838 

620 

1 

199 

794 

282 

17 

72 

184 

952 

227 

87 

9 

406 

9 

609 

883 

25 

191 

128 

185 

17 

97 

112 

8 

Kl. 

E15 

G15 

G15 

E15 

E15 

E15 

E15 

E15 

E15 

E15 

E15 

E15 

E15 

E15 

G15 

E15 

E15 

E15 

E15 

E15 

G15 

G15 

E15 

E15 

G15 

E15 

E15 

G15 

G15 

E15 

E15 

G15 

E15 

G15 

G15 

G15 

G15 

G15 

E15 

G15 

Name 

André Scholler 

Marcel Klappert 

Ioannis Margonis 

Fabian Schmidt 

Kevin Falk 

Nico Dickenscheid 

Steve Jung 

Janik Spriestersbach 

Philipp Schaaf 

Alexander Holley 

Tobias Jelinek 

Michael Stein 

Dominic Silbernagel 

Tom Gorchs 

Kim Schmidt 

Maxim Röhrig 

Dean Semmler 

Jens Knapp 

Marc Harnisch 

Manuel Deparade 

Kevin Benner 

Michel Menges 

Olaf Pospiezsynski 

Benny Koob 

Philip Rahn 

Tizian Strohbach 

Timo Buczkowski 

Nick Fehlig 

Tobias Taub 

Joel Bonfig 

Dennis Stegmann 

Benjamin Burkl 

Felix Schleider 

Jonas Eiffler 

Cornelius Wiens 

Till Berghaeuser 

Nik Gorchs 

Andre Röder 

Lennart Kronenberg 

Joshua Kron 

Club / Wohnort 

Neu-Anspach 

MSC Sechshelden 

MCF Laisa 

Derschen 

MSC Hof 

MSC Michelbacher Hütte/DMV 

MSC Michelbacher Hütte/DMV 

MSCW Schaafheim 

Schlüsselfeld 

MSCW Schaafheim 

MSC Goldbach 

MSC Michelbacher Hütte/DMV 

MSV Lahnberge 

MSC Oberes Weißtal/ADAC 

MSC Sechshelden/ADAC 

MSC Freier Grund/ADAC 

AMC Langgöns/ADAC 

Msc Sechshelden/ Msc Freier Grund 

MCF Laisa 

Amc Langgöns 

MSC Aufenau/DMV 

MSC Sechshelden/ADAC 

AMC Langgöns 

MSC Michelbacher Hütte/DMV 

MSC Oberes Weisstal/ADAC 

Wiesbaden-Nordenstadt 

AMC Langgöns 

Johannesberg 

Aschaffenburg 

MSC Sechshelden 

AMC Geseke 

MSC Laubus-Eschbach/ADAC 

MSC Oberes Weisstal 

AMC Langgöns 

MSC Bauschheim 

MSC Weser-Diemel 

Oberursel 

Team 

Mx Shop 

Team 500 Kubik 

TSV Michelbacherhütte 

TSV_2015 

NWS-Racing 

Theo Performance 

PTN Racing Team 

NWS Racing 

MxClassicRacing 

Honda Semmler Racing Team 

MX-Shop Rhein-Main 

Zweirad Neubold inh. Florian Ebener 

Amc Langgöns 

Motorrad Donnecker 

JJ Racing/Dirtbiker Magazine 

TSV_2015 

Böll Racing 

Motocrumb 

Nws-Racing-Team 

PTN Racing 

MX-Lounge 

Taunus Moto Racing Team 

Best Time 

2:07.827 

2:09.427 

2:09.842 

2:09.973 

2:10.883 

2:11.768 

2:12.242 

2:12.520 

2:12.930 

2:13.729 

2:15.991 

2:16.849 

2:17.072 

2:17.270 

2:17.474 

2:17.489 

2:17.787 

2:18.027 

2:18.166 

2:19.192 

2:24.242 

2:24.279 

2:24.358 

2:25.060 

2:26.258 

2:26.384 

2:28.698 

2:29.330 

2:30.410 

2:30.438 

2:30.973 

2:31.094 

2:32.219 

2:32.652 

2:36.562 

2:37.065 

2:37.101 

2:38.850 

I Rd. 

6 

2 

2 

4 

5 

1 

6 

2 

3 

2 

5 

5 

5 

6 

6 

3 

5 

5 

1 

3 

3 

3 

5 

3 

4 

6 

2 

5 

3 

5 

4 

4 

3 

3 

4 

4 

3 

2 

0 

0 

Diff 

1.600 

2.015 

2.146 

3.056 

3.941 

4.415 

4.693 

5.103 

5.902 

8.164 

9.022 

9.245 

9.443 

9.647 

9.662 

9.960 

10.200 

10.339 

11.365 

16.415 

16.452 

16.531 

17.233 

18.431 

18.557 

20.871 

21.503 

22.583 

22.611 

23.146 

23.267 

24.392 

24.825 

28.735 

29.238 

29.274 

31.023 

Abst. 

1.600 

0.415 

0.131 

0.910 

0.885 

0.474 

0.278 

0.410 

0.799 

2.262 

0.858 

0.223 

0.198 

0.204 

0.015 

0.298 

0.240 

0.139 

1.026 

5.050 

0.037 

0.079 

0.702 

1.198 

0.126 

2.314 

0.632 

1.080 

0.028 

0.535 

0.121 

1.125 

0.433 

3.910 

0.503 

0.036 

1.749 

Rd. 

6 

6 

6 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

1 

5 

6 

5 

5 

6 

5 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

6 

5 

4 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup 

MX Hessencup Langgöns 

15 Hobby Einsteiger 

2. Training 

Qualifikation (15:00 Zeit) started at 13:07:49 

Langgöns 1,600 Km 

14.09.2019 13:10 


